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Kenneth Nairn McPherson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode EH9 2AD
Date of birth May 1919

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GREYHOUND PAINT &
COMPOSITION CO LIMITED
CRAIG & ROSE (SALES) LIMITED
GREYHOUND PAINT &
COMPOSITION CO LIMITED
CRAIG & ROSE (SALES) LIMITED

HALBEATH ASSETS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Kenneth Nairn McPherson

Number

Number
00303932

00472726
00303932

00472726

SC004650

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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900066391

900066391

62 Strathearn Road
Edinburgh
Midlothian

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/09/1991

28/09/1991
28/09/1991

28/09/1991

08/08/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/12/1993

22/12/1993
22/12/1993

22/12/1993

22/12/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



